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1 4 SUBODH KUMAR 
SAHU

JUBARAJ SAHU AT/PO-MUSKUTI,VIA-
RUPRAROAD,DIST-KALAHANDI,PS-
KSESINGA,PIN-766101

M SEBC 13-03-1997 24 Y 3 M 600 479 79.833 600 432 72.000 4300 2662 61.907 0 0 0 0.000 6957 S.S.N AYURVED COLLEGE & 
RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE,NRUSINGHNATH

6370105945

2 19 DIBYA DYUTI 
SARDAR

BIMAL SARDAR AT-NERA TRINATH TEMPLE DNK 
COLONY 
UMERKOTE,NABARANGPUR,PIN-
767073

M SC 11-08-1993 27 Y 10 M 700 412 58.857 600 375 62.500 4300 2686 62.465 0 0 0 0.000 6978 K.A.T.S AYURVEDIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

9776822839

3 20 JHARANA MEHER JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
MEHER

AT/PO-
RAMOUS,PATNAGARH,BALANGIR,
PIN-767041

M SEBC 31-03-1996 25 Y 2 M 600 532 88.667 600 408 68.000 4300 2727 63.419 0 0 0 0.000 6942 IGM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 

BBSR

7609933392

4 21 ASHISH SHARMA KUBER 
SHARMA

AT/PO-
KUDUMULUGUMA,KHAAIRPUT,M
ALKANGIRI

M UR 08-07-1991 29 Y 11 M 600 295 49.167 600 381 63.500 5050 2780 55.05 0 0 0 0.000 6567 S.S.N AYURVED COLLEGE & 
RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE,NRUSINGHNATH

76025982931

5 25 ABHINASH KUMAR 
NANDA

SHREEDHAR 
NANDA

AT-GOPABANDHU NAGAR 
LALTIKRA,PO-RAJENDRA 
COLLEGE,PS-SADAR,DIST-
BALANGIR

M SC 26-05-1994 27 Y 1 M 600 386 64.333 600 304 50.667 4300 2516 58.512 0 0 0 0.000 6829 GOPABANDHU AYURVEDA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA,PURI

8093924137

6 39 CHOUDHURY 
CHITTARANJAN

DAMODAR  
NAIK

AT-SIMILLIPADA,ANUGUL M SC 02-07-1979 41 Y 11 M 750 321 42.800 900 373 41.444 5150 2903 56.369 0 0 0 0.000 5308 S.S.N AYURVED COLLEGE & 
RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE,NRUSINGHNATH

9438584278

7 47 SANTUNU KUMAR 
BEHERA

HEMANTA 
KUMAR 
BEHERA

AT-BHUAXUNI 
PATNA,BHAGAMARI,BEGUNIA,KH
URDA,752061

M SC 10-06-1997 24 Y 0 M 600 387 64.500 600 339 56.500 4300 2621 60.953 0 0 0 0.000 6950 S.S.N AYURVED COLLEGE & 
RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE,NRUSINGHNATH

7978969092

8 48 SANTUNU KUMAR 
BEHERA

HEMANTA 
KUMAR 
BEHERA

AT-BHUAXUNI 
PATNA,BHAGAMARI,BEGUNIA,KH
URDA,752061

M SC 10-06-1997 24 Y 0 M 600 387 64.500 600 339 56.500 4300 2621 60.953 0 0 0 0.000 6950 S.S.N AYURVED COLLEGE & 
RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE,NRUSINGHNATH

7978969092 DUPLICATE FORM on 
Sl No- 47

9 56 Dr Radhaamadhab 
Nayak

FAKIRMOHAN 
NAYK

AT-COOPERATIVE COLONY 2ND 
LANE,RAYAGADA,PIN-765001

M UR 01-05-1964 57 Y 1 M 800 357 44.625 1000 536 53.600 4300 2573 59.837 0 0 0 0.000 3276 NRUSINGNATH AYURVEDIC 
COLLEGE,PAIKAMAL

7848836780

10 58 CHINMAYA SABAR KESHAB SABAR AT/PO-
BAGASALA,DOMBASARA,GUNUPU
R,PIN-765033

M ST 26-05-1995 26 Y 1 M 600 336 56.000 600 321 53.500 1950 2464 126.36 0 0 0 0.000 6847 GOPABANDHU AYURVEDA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA,PURI

6371697581

11 63 UDAY KUMAR BAG ALEKH BAG AT-RAMKRISHNA CARE 
HOSPITAL,DHAMTARI ROAD 
RAIPUR,CHATTISGARH,PIN-
492001

M SC 25-06-1992 29 Y 0 M 750 503 67.067 600 273 45.500 5050 2882 57.069 0 0 0 0.000 6588 S.S.N AYURVED COLLEGE & 
RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE,NRUSINGHNATH

8249035443

RAYAGADA
 PROVISIONAL DATA BASE FOR THE POST OF AURVEDIC AYUSH DOCTOR (Male) UNDER RBSK,  DRAFT

Applict
ion 
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candidate
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gurdian Name
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SEX Catago
ries 

Date of Birth

Phone Number Objection if any

PG in Ayurvedics (10%)

SL 
No

Age AS ON 
30.06.2021

HSC Mark ( +2) Science with out 
Extra optional 

BAMS 


